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General Committee Contact List 

 
Committee Email Phone Extension 
Executive Board eboard@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8001 
Stewards stewards@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 7300 
Benefits benefits@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8004 
CIRP cirp@local357.org +1 (833) 949-3885  
Government Affairs gac@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8001 
HIMS hims@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8015 
Hotels hotels@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8009 
Jumpseat jumpseat@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8007 
Military Affairs military@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405  
Negotiations negotiations@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405  
Pilot Engagement pilotengagement@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8013 
Professional Standards prostandards@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8006 
Safety safety@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8008 
Safety – ASAP Asap@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8008 
Safety - Fatigue fatigue@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8008 
Safety – ERT ert@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8008 
Safety - FOQA foqa@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8008 
Safety – Go Team goteam@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8008 
Scheduling – Awards scheduling@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8005 
Scheduling – IE    
Scheduling – Pairings pairings@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8005 
Strategic Planning spc@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8001 
Training training@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8010 
Uniform uniform@local357.org +1 (317) 644-1405 8004 

 
To reach a specific union volunteer, the full contact list can be found once signed in to 
the website under “Contacts” 
 
 
 
 


